Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Standard:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.031.10-38

CONCRETE

CONCRETE, duboka zastitna cipela s3 src,
crna

EN 1SO 20345:2011
1.34667 kg

1.438 kg

0

10/1

0.43 mx0.35 mx0.67 m
14.38 kg
8605040056523
640340000000

171



